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be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment lor the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the Plannino Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1 Name of
Address

Muhammad Muneeb Khan

Phone #
Emall

Fax #

2. Name ofAgent
Address

Phone #
Email

Fax #

3. Nature and cxtent ofrelief

4. ls Ii not to

5. Legal Description of tho subjeci land:
Lot
Plan Number/Conceesion Number
Municipal Address

&q 'TOrra.nca \r.loods
6" Dimension of subject land (!ry1[!g.1gg!$) 15.20 m

Frontage
Depth
Area

Lot 1

7 Access to the subject land ls bY:

Provlncial Hlghway
Municipal Road Malntalned All Ysar
Private Right of-Way

Seasonal Road
Other Publis Road
Water

Ef
trlff

APPLTCATfON

Minor Variance or Special Permission
read

1-To alow rear yard set back of 1m whereas bylaw permits 2.5 m
2- To alow side yard setback of 1m, whereas bylaw permits 1.8m
3- To allow front setback lrom principal dwelling a|2.31m, whereas bylaw permits 3m,
4- To allow maximum lot coverage of 43/" whereas by law requires 30%.
5- To allow driveway width of 8.0m whereas 7.40m is permitted based on (A-18170)

Dont have sutficient space to practically build something liveable.



8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subiect
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

land:

on the

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Slde yard selback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Slde yard setback
Side yard setback

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land:
2007 June

2 unit dwelling
11. Existing uses ofsubject property:

2 unit dwelling plus
gaqden guite

13. Existing uses of abufting properties:
2 unit dwellings

14. Dats of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: 2024

4 months
15. Lengith of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a)
Municipal

Municipal

What water supply is existing/proposed?
Municipal Ef other (speci!)
Well E

What sewage dlsposal is/will be provlded?
Municipal E Other (sPecifY)

Septic l-l

9.

12. Proposed uses of subject property:

(b)

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

system is existlng/proposed?

Other (specify) Storm drain

Proposing Garden-suite with total building area of 35 sq meters and a
maximum height of 4.5m.

Garden suite



17

18.

19.

IN THE

-3-

ls the subleet proparty the subfect of an application undar the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivhion or consent?

Yes trl No

lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

:: 
" 
;""*n*"::ou"frz*'' 

o'*'

Has the su[6a

YES V
properly eyer been the sut{ect of an application for minor variance?

No E unknown t:
lf answer is yes, provlde detalls:

Fib#]9170 Decision
Fale #_ Decislon
Flb # Declslon

Relief
Rellef
Relief

Expircs ,2027

"'''.4 c-aY'l *$rr, {LXd-^"fFrs -

or

OF

DATED AT THE
l

OF

THIS DAY OF A.r'g.rr$' ,2A_ 24

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGIIED BY AT{ AGEI{T, SOUCITOR OR AI{Y PERSOI{ OTHER THAII THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT I-ANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZAT]OI{ OF THE OITYI{ER iIUST ACCOTIPAI.IY THE AFPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IE A CORPORATIOTT, THE APPUCATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE

CORPORATION AilD THE CORPORATIOI{'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

Mr,"Efb Kl+6nJ OF THE

lN rHE (.Q'tdn) oF (_

Qrz oF fi ea't rTraut
for thc
cW'aK-€-r" (drJ oF

I, b(Pr,q fro.o
. SOLEMNLYDECLARETHAT:

AtL OF THE ABOVE STATFMFNTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSTY
BELISVING IT TO 8E TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE
\Hcric Low
a Commissbner, etc.,
Povince of Ontario,

of the

f ry: rHrs *7 , DAYoF

.20:L7 or Authorized Agent

A etc.

Present Offlcial Plan Designation:

Present Zonlng By-law Ctasslffcation: R18-3166. Mature Neighbourhood

This application has been reviewed with respect to lhe varbnces required and lhe results of the

said review are outined on the attacfied checklist.

Shiza Athar 2024t08t07
Zoning Offtcer Date

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Complete by the MuniciPalitY

Revbed 2022nU17



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2
cq@b--rmBJon,e

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 29 Torrance woods Brampton Ontario LOyAI

ltVVe,
Muhammad Muneeb Khan

please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon
the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Dated this 31 day of July 2024 .

of the owner[s], or where the owner or corporation, the signature of an r of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If the owner is a frrm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affued hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPEGTION
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Totat covered area inctuding principat

Dwetting and garden suite = 214.3sqm

Which is 43o/o of the lot coverage.

7.1m

3.9m 12'10"

I.l

EXISTING GARAGE

walkway

BEDROOM

WR

3m 9'8"

iI(9
Eo
N
+

E
c?9
c\l F-

2.66m

8'7"

PRINCIPAL DWELLING, TOTALAREAOF 179.3 SQM (193OSF)

TOTAL LOTAREA rS 501.6 SQM (5399SF)

KITCHEN

DN TO LIVING ROOM

1I

PROPOSED GARDEN SUITE PLAN FOR 29 TORRANCE WOODS BRAMPTON ONTARIO L6Y-2T1



Zoning Non-Golnpliance Checklist

Applicant: Muhammad Muneeb Khan
Address'. 29 Torrance Woods
Zoning: R1 B-3166, Mature Neighborhood
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.
F 'lnttq - 6jq

Section
#

10.27

A1B-170

10.16.2

10.16.2

10.16.2

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum lot coverage of 30%.

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum driveway width of 7.40m

whereas the by-law requires a
minimum separation distance of
3.0m from the principal dwellinq
whereas the by-law requires a
minimum interior side yard setback
of 1.Bm to a qarden suite.
whereas the by-law requires a
minimum rear yard setback of 2.5m
to a qarden suite.

Proposal

To permit a lot coverage of 43%,

To permit a driveway width of
8.00m,

To permit a separation distance
of 2.31m from the garden suite
to the principal dwellinq,
To permit an interior side yard
setback of 1.0m to a proposed
oarden suite.
To permit a rear yard setback of
1.0m to a proposed garden
suite,

Category

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/DEPTHiWIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

GARDEN SUITE SETBACK

GARDEN SUITE SETBACK

GARDEN SUITE SETBACK

SCHEDULE "C'

OTHER _ DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024t08107

Date


